1.

Contract Id
GBBKS/G/

NCB/01/081/82

Work Description and address
Invitation for Bids for The purchase of Goat and Buck for

Gaubesi Bakhra Masu Utpaadan Upa-aayojana, Aathrai
Rural Municipality -03, Tehrathum, Nepal

Bid security amount
of NRs. 86,000 (Rupees eighty-

six Thousand Only)

Invitation for Bids

3. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding documents at the office of Gaubesi Bahu-
uddeshiya Krishak Samuha, Myanglung Municipality -01, Tehrathum, contact 9861636686

4. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the office Gaubesi Bahu-uddeshiya Krishak Samuha,